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201202270000
68680

02/27/2012
01:57:46

RIGGINS
LARRY H

ELECTION
ANREPORT

COUNCIL
SEAT

201202270000
68690

02/27/2012
01:57:47

RIGGINS
LARRY H

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COUNCIL
SEAT

201207190002
59830

07/19/2012
03:08:45

RIGGINS
LARRY H

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNCIL
PLACE 2

201607150002
47100

07/15/2016
10:56:21

RIGGINS
LARRY H

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MAYOR
WESTOVER

202011040004
99100

11/04/2020
08:30:04

RIGGINS
LARRY H

OATHS OF
OFFICE

WESTOVER
MAYOR


