Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= RIGGINS LARRY H;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202270000 68680	02/27/2012 01:57:46	RIGGINS LARRY H		ELECTION ANREPORT	COUNCIL SEAT						
201202270000 68690	02/27/2012 01:57:47	RIGGINS LARRY H		ELECTION PREREPORT1	COUNCIL SEAT						
201207190002 59830	07/19/2012 03:08:45	RIGGINS LARRY H		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNCIL PLACE 2						
201607150002 47100	07/15/2016 10:56:21	RIGGINS LARRY H		ELECTION ANREPORT	MAYOR WESTOVER						
202011040004 99100	11/04/2020 08:30:04	RIGGINS LARRY H		OATHS OF OFFICE	WESTOVER MAYOR						